
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathaniel Rodrigues - (860035) - Sevenoaks SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.04 604 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield  2

53.18 599 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Horsham Sevenoaks 3

53.37 593 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Burgess Hill Sevenoaks 3

53.54 587 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

53.56 586 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 3

53.60 585 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

53.85 577 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Sevenoaks 3

53.89 576 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Sevenoaks 2

54.02 571 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Sevenoaks 3

54.12 568 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South - Final High Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

54.12 568 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Tunbridge Wells Sevenoaks 3

54.21 565 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Sevenoaks 3

54.27 564 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HORSHAM Sevenoaks 3

54.61 553 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Sevenoaks 3

55.26 534 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Sevenoaks 2

55.58 525 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

56.31 504 H 26/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 2

56.54 498 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Sevenoaks 2

56.67 495 H 03/12/16 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

56.92 488 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

57.58 472 H 02/12/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

57.59 472 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Sevenoaks 3

59.79 421 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:01.12 394 F 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

1:01.19 393 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Sevenoaks 3

1:01.46 388 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

1:01.75 382 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4
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1:01.75 382 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

1:02.64 366 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

1:03.12 358 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:09.21 271 F 30/11/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

1:09.93 263 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.37 593 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Burgess Hill Sevenoaks 3

53.18 599 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Horsham Sevenoaks 3

54.12 568 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Tunbridge Wells Sevenoaks 3

54.12 568 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South - Final High Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

53.89 576 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Sevenoaks 2

53.56 586 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 3

53.60 585 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

54.21 565 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Sevenoaks 3

53.04 604 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield  2

53.54 587 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Sevenoaks 2

57.58 472 H 02/12/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

54.27 564 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HORSHAM Sevenoaks 3

54.02 571 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Sevenoaks 3

53.85 577 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Sevenoaks 3

56.67 495 H 03/12/16 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

54.61 553 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville Sevenoaks 3

55.58 525 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Sevenoaks 2

55.26 534 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Sevenoaks 2

56.31 504 H 26/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 2

57.59 472 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Sevenoaks 3

56.54 498 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Sevenoaks 2

56.92 488 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

59.79 421 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:01.12 394 F 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

1:01.46 388 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

1:01.75 382 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

1:01.19 393 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Margate Sevenoaks 3

1:02.64 366 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

1:03.12 358 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:09.21 271 F 30/11/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

1:09.93 263 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3
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